

Present:- Sri Pradip Kr Adhikary(WBJO00916)

CRL .R 28 of 2024
WBNP 0600-2027-2024

Order no. 12 Dated – 27-06-2025

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the Revisionist .

Revisionist take no steps.On calls found absent. It is now 12.47 PM .

LD PO is on leave on duties . No SR/AD is received .

To 09-09-2025 for filing show cause by the Revisionist .

D & C by me

Additional District Judge,
F.T.C.-2 ,Bongaon,I/C